
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nicht Klassifiziert (50% = 5 Rnd.)
NF

St.Nr.
111
151
916
98

143*
285*
599

555*
212
33

118
213

420*

188

Name
Niclas Flemmer
Timo Heinlein
Tim Biersack
Moritz Buchholz
Lukas Streifeneder
Scott Maar
Marco Schlicht
Julian Fenzl
Tim Schmitt
Thomas Perlefein
Patrick Wehr
Michael Kreisl
Daniel Bauer

Michael Buchholz

Wohnort
Berching
Neustadt/Aisch
Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Prichsenstadt
Essenbach
Neustadt
Lauf
Sonnefeld
Hausen
Colmberg
Berg
Igensdorf
Sonnefeld

Prichsenstadt

Bewerber/Team/Verein
MSC Berching
ADAC Team Nordbayern, MC Ansbach
Kompressor Moto Crew MSC Höchstädt
ADAC Team Nordbayern, MSC Albertshofen
Motorrad-Streifeneder, CMF Essenbach
MC Neustadt
ADAC Team Nordbayern, MC Frankenjura
AMC "Hohe Asslitz" Sonnefeld
Forty Five MX
MC Ansbach
ADAC Team Nordbayern, 1.AMC Zirndorf
MSC Fränkischer Schweiz
AMC "Hohe Asslitz" Sonnefeld

MSC Albertshofen

Sponsor Fabrikat
KTM SX 125
KTM SX 250
KTM
Husaberg 125
Husqvarna TC125
Honda CRF 250
KTM SX 250F
KTM
Kawasaki KxF250
Honda 250 CRF
KTM SX 125
Yamaha
KTM

TM-Racing 125

Typ

SX 250

SXF 250

YZ250F
SX 125

Rnd.
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8

2

Gesamtzeit
22:07.951
22:16.575
22:17.100
22:18.161
22:40.401
22:43.339
23:10.224
23:11.508
24:05.495
24:06.782
24:18.498
24:20.003
24:27.914

5:22.212

Diff.

8.624
9.149

10.210
32.450
35.388

1:02.273
1:03.557
1:57.544
1:58.831
2:10.547
2:12.052
1 Runde

NF

Beste Zeit.
2:25.242
2:27.470
2:26.884
2:27.294
2:29.390
2:29.318
2:30.128
2:32.652
2:38.218
2:38.026
2:38.912
2:39.379
2:56.398

2:38.785

Punkte
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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ADAC MX Cup Sonnefeld
MX2-1

Wertungslauf 1

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:34:25

MX Strecke Sonnefeld 1,750 Km

19.07.2015 13:35
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ADAC MX Cup Sonnefeld 2015
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